6/2/25, 11:01 AM Gmail - Fwd: Pull in request 02/06/2025

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Pull in request 02/06/2025

1 message

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 2 June 2025 at 10:5
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com>
Date: Mon, 2 Jun 2025 at 10:41

Subject: Pull in request 02/06/2025

To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Steve,
| hope you are well!

Would it be possible to pull the following order in?

50 off 0110432 on PO 429001781 from 1° July to ASAP this month.
| will check on the rest of the schedule but the above is urgent, so I've sent ahead.

On a side note, have the amendments to the order | requested in February been done? | need to change the
order my end to match.

Thank you
Harroop

Harroop SARAI (Mr.), Operations Buyer

ESCATEC Mechatronics Ltd,

Woycliffe Industrial Park, Leicester Road, Lutterworth, United Kingdom LE17 4HG
Tel: +44 (0) 1455 555575

Email: Harroop.Sarai@Escatec.com

www.escatec.com

For regular supply chain market updates and best practice advice on design and manufacturing please click
here

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 18338104 19007323235%7Cmsg-f:1833810419007323235...
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Meet us at Laser World of Photonics in Munich
W\ 24th to 27th June 2025

Visit booth 125 (Hall A2) for design or
manufacturing support.

This email and any attachments are confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately,
and do not disclose the contents to another person, use it for any purpose, or store, or copy the information in any medium. Please also destroy and delete
the message from your computer.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
To: Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com>

Cc: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Bcc:

Date: Thu, 20 Feb 2025 15:37:14 +0000

Subject: Re: PO 429001781

[This email is not from ESCATEC. Be CAUTIOUS while clicking links, opening attachments, or replying to this email.]

Hi Harroop,
That should be fine, I'll ask the sales admin team to amend as instructed.

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Thu, 20 Feb 2025 at 15:15, Harroop Sarai <Harroop.Sarai@escatec.com> wrote:
Good afternoon Steve,
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| hope you are well.
| been reviewing my orders and it looks like my system has over egged the demand | have for the sensors.

Would it be possible to cancel the final line on PO 429001781 for 242 and reduce the November line of
120 to 115?

Thank you
Harroop

Harroop SARAI (Mr.), Operations Buyer

ESCATEC Mechatronics Ltd,

Woycliffe Industrial Park, Leicester Road, Lutterworth, United Kingdom LE17 4HG
Tel: +44 (0) 1455 555500

Email: Harroop.Sarai@Escatec.com

www.escatec.com

For regular supply chain market updates and best practice advice on design and manufacturing please click
here

This email and any attachments are confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender
immediately, and do not disclose the contents to another person, use it for any purpose, or store, or copy the information in any medium. Please also
destroy and delete the message from your computer.
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